-H North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34007

Spring Classic League

Division: 15UB 2nd EAST1 Field: wsL 01

Date: sunday, May 11, 2025 Time: 2:00 PM

Home: 10 (15U) SASL Earthquakes Away: 10 (15U) CVFC Corinthians

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (15U) SASL Earthquakes 10 (15U) CVFC Corinthians
No. Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
12 Isaiah Cumberbatch 01 Jacob Pelkey
13 Carter Gillett 10 Kyle Pinckard
14 George Rachel 12 Hugh Burton
15 Caleb Malagon 15 Nathan Sauer-pottier
16 Logan Thomas 17 Jonathan Rice
17 Jaxon McGhee 18 Hunter Melvin
21 Dylan Melgar 24 Evan Connolly
22 Madison Rushin 03 Lincoln Overall
26 Fareed Mustapha 36 Landon Morton
03 Kentrell Bethea 04 Brody Morton
30 Raymond Serra 05 Kayden Okkerse
35 Nathan Malagon 51 Dalton Klorres

04 Jordan Phillips

43 Kollin Wade

06 Alejandro Alvarez Trejo
07 Felipe Lopez

08 Alexis Ibarra

09 Rylan Sullivan

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

54 Cole Davis

06 Riley Misenhelder

07 Luke Birk

08 Cooper Burnham

98 Dylan Wood

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




